THE DATASHEET OF
NCP693DMN12TCG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
March, 2010 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP693/D
NCP693

)
TIME (�s)
Figure 30. Input Response NCP693xMN33TCG
0.86
0.1 A/�s Slope
NCP693
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal
Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCP693HMN08TCG 0.8 AM01 DFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP693HMN10TCG 1.0 AM03 DFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP693HMN12TCG 1.2 AM06 DFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP693HMN25TCG 2.5 AM20 DFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP693HMN33TCG 3.3 AM29 DFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP693DMN08TCG 0.8 AN01 DFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP693DMN10TCG 1.0 AN03 DFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP693DMN12TCG 1.2 AN06 DFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP693DMN25TCG 2.5 AN20 DFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
NCP693DMN33TCG 3.3 AN29 DFN
(Pb−Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.